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Sustainable Urbanism in South Korea  
Community & Regional Planning 
Department of Geography, Planning, and Environment 
East Carolina University  
 
© Program duration: May 23-June 7 
© Location: South Korea  
© Instructors: Dr. Misun Hur 
 
Tentative Schedule 

Date Topic / Activities Assignment 

TBD Pre-travel orientation meeting  

May 15 – May 22 DE learning via Canvas   

Tuesday,  
May 23 Departure to Seoul Incheon International Airport (ICN)  

Wednesday, May 24 Arrive Seoul Incheon International Airport (ICN)  

Thursday, May 25 

Adventure the city  
- Welcome lunch  
- Do it yourself scavenger hunt   
* Excursion: Performing art (Nanta)  

 

Friday, May 26 

The beginning 
- Global Knowledge Exchange and Development Center 
(GKEDC): Economy of Korea and Urban History  
- “Smart City” Intro Lecture by Dr. Woo 
- Engagement with the host university students  

Reflection 1  

Saturday, May 27  
Yesterday and present  
- Jane’s walk by Hayeon Park (Ulgiro Urban Regeneration) 
- N Tower (night) 

Reflection 2 

Sunday, May 28 
Environmental Innovation 
- Cheonggyecheon Park and Museum  
- Seoullo7017 (night) 

Reflection 3 

Monday, May 29 
World Architecture  
- Leeum Samsung Museum of Art  
- Dongdaemoon Design Plaza (DDP) 

Reflection 4 
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Tuesday, May 30 

The Future of Engineering 
- Korea Institute of Civil Engineering and Building Technology 
(KICT), Ilsan, Gyunggi-do 
- Lotte World Tower (Seoul Sky) 

Reflection 5 

Wednesday, May 31  
 Seoul Urban Regeneration project  
- CA Landscape Design: Kwanghwamoon Plaza and other 
project sites 

Reflection 6 

Thursday, June 1 

Transportation Innovation/Smart City  
- Visit the Seoul Transport Operation and Information Service 
(TOPIS) center: Information session by staff members 
- Seoul City Hall and the Mall  

Reflection 7 

Friday, June 2 
The 600-Years-Old Architecture 
- Changdeok Palace and Secret Garden 
* Excursion: Traditional hanbok wearing  

Reflection 8 

Saturday, June 3 Environmental Innovation for Sustainability  
- Visit Worldcup Park Reflection 9 

Sunday, June 4 

Highspeed Meets the Culture in Jeonju  
- Travel to Jeonju by KTX, Jeondong Cathoric Church, Hanok 
Village, Traditional Market (* street food excursion), urban 
regeneration site 

Reflection 10 

Monday, June 5  
Truce  
- War Memorial of Korea  
* Excursion: Korean seal making  

Reflection 11 

Tuesday, June 6 
(National holiday, Memorial Day)  
- Excursion: DMZ  
- Farewell dinner  

 

Wednesday, June 7 Depart to the USA   

June 8 – June 19 Material review and final project production  

June 20 Final project submissions  

 
 
 


